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Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>

Fwd: 1056 Forest Ave., Portland (Barn Only) 
1 message

Duane Hanson <dhanson@portlandmaine.gov> Fri, Nov 4, 2016 at 12:57 PM
To: Christina Stacey <cstacey@portlandmaine.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Allen, Mark <allenm@unitil.com>
Date: Fri, Nov 4, 2016 at 12:44 PM
Subject: 1056 Forest Ave., Portland (Barn Only) 
To: BLaflamme <blaflamme@portlandmaine.gov>, DHanson <dhanson@portlandmaine.gov>, "Douglas Morin
(DRM@portlandmaine.gov)" <DRM@portlandmaine.gov>, Greg Gilbert <ggilbert@portlandmaine.gov>, Jeanie Bourke
<jmb@portlandmaine.gov>, Lori <LRL@portlandmaine.gov>, Paul Fagone <psf@portlandmaine.gov>, Sandra Driscoll
<sdriscoll@portlandmaine.gov>, William Childs <wchilds@portlandmaine.gov>

Unitil has been contacted for a demolition sign off for a barn located at 1056 Forest Ave.,
Portland.  Unitil can now sign off on that request.

 

 

 

Mark Allen

Customer Project Coordinator

        ME Gas Operations

        376 Riverside Industrial Parkway

        Portland, ME 04103-1487

        Phone: (207) 541-2502

        Fax: (207) 797-3763

 

-- 
Duane Hanson CEO
City of Portland
Permitting and Inspection Department
389 Congress Street Rm 315
Portland, Maine 04101
Office: (207) 874 8707 
Support Staff: (207) 874 8703 
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